
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Total amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of claim
Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC,  
if
applicable

1 Ajay Nagar 18-05-2025             21,20,240                11,89,534                              -    No 0.00%                    -                    -                9,30,706                      -   

2 Neeraj Bansal 18-05-2025               5,32,559                  4,00,000                              -    No 0.00%                    -                    -                1,32,559                      -   

3 Sumit Bharara 19-05-2025               4,16,076                             -                                -    No 0.00%                    -                    -                           -             4,16,076 

            30,68,875                15,89,534 0.00%            10,63,265           4,16,076 

Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Name of 
authoris
ed 
represe
ntative, 
if any

Name of 
employee

Amount of
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of claim
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Om Shri Shubh Labh Agritech Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05.05.2025;List of stakeholders as on: 25.08.2025

Sl.No.


